Account Head Details Amount ln Bs.

OO3OO722O1 SEARCH FEE 175.00 Road/Street
Eaner Boad

Area/Locality

Town/City/Oistrict

Pune

PIN 4 1 1 0 0 7

Remarks (lf Any)

G No 238 Borhadewadi Taluka Haveli Pune Search Year 1 995 to 2024 30

Years

Amounl ln

Words

One Hundred Seventy Five Rupees Only

Total 175.00

Payment Details STATE BANK OF INDIA FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK

Cheque-DO Details Bank CIN I Rel. No. ooo4057 2a24o7 17 37 438 | rK0cvolzt\r8

Cheque/DD No. Bank Dale I BBI Dale 171O7t2024-172412 | Nol Verified wilh BBI

Name of Bank Bank-B€nch STATE BANK OF INDIA

[...]

Office Name PNDI JT DISTT REGISTRAR PUNE URBAN Full Name Adv Dhanraj Babasaheb Chavan

Location PUNE

Year 2024-2025 One fiff'e FlaUBlock No,

Premises/BulldingAccount Head Details Amount ln Bs.

OO3OO722O1 SEARCH FEE 575.00 Road/Street

Area/Locality

Town/City/Oistrict

PIN

Bemarks (lf Any)

Amount ln

Words

Five Hundred Seventy Five Bupees Only

Total 575.00

Payment Oetails STATE BANK OF INDIA FOB USE IN RECEIVING BANK

Cheque-OD Oetails Bank CIN lRel. No. 0004057 202407 16694531 IKoCVMLBX4

Cheque/DD No Bank Dale lBBl Date 16tO712O24- 1 1124 -35 lNot Verllied wilh RBI

Name ol Bank Bank-Branch STATE BANK OF INDIA

[...]

Office Name PND1 JT DISTT BEGISTRAR PUNE URBAN Full Name Adv Ohanraj Eabasaheb Chavan

Location PU NE

Year 2a24-2025 One firne FIaUBlock No.

Premises/BuildingAccount Head Delails Amount ln Rs.

OO3OO722O1 SEARCH FEE 575.00 Road/Street

Area/Locality

Town/City/Oistrict

PN

Bemarks (lf Any)

^a-S.rf:5
r575.00

I Amount ln

Woids

Five Hundred Seventy Five Rupees Only:
@"9/ 575.00

Payment Delails STATE BANK OF INDIA FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK

Cheque-DD Oetails Bank CIN lBel. No. oo04o57 2o2 4O7 1 7 37 564 I I K0CVO[rEA4

Cheque/DD No Bank Dale lBBl Date 17107t2O24.17:24:16 | Not Verilied with BBI

Name oi Bank Bank-Branch STATE BANK OF INDIA